

L653-704 Tò Shekha Pathi

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

RRGMP/24-25/DBS/2/02.

Darbhora-2.

DIVISION

करोड़

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No ~~1000~~ 1652

Measurement Book

M/S. S.K. Construction & Co.

## Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                                         | Details of actual measure |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------------------------------|---------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                     | No.                       | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| Measurement on this Bill - well                     |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| Abstract of cost                                    |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| 01.) setting out, R/L & fixing of bench mark pillar |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| 01 qty vide TMB Pg - 01                             |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 4670.43 each.                                  |                           |    |    |    |                  |
|                                                     |                           |    |    |    | → ₹ 4670.43      |
| 02.) const of Reference pillars.                    |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| 03 qty vide TMB Pg - 01                             |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs. 2160.87 each                                  |                           |    |    |    |                  |
|                                                     |                           |    |    |    | → ₹ 6482.61      |
| 03.) Clearing & grubbing of Road land               |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| 0.240 Hec qty vide TMB Pg - 02                      |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs. 73248.72/Hec                                  |                           |    |    |    |                  |
|                                                     |                           |    |    |    | → ₹ 17579.70     |
| 04.) const. of embankment with material obtained..  |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| 1000m lead                                          |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| 113.792 qty vide TMB Pg - 03                        |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs. 240.56 / m <sup>3</sup>                       |                           |    |    |    |                  |
|                                                     |                           |    |    |    | → ₹ 27373.80     |

Continuation

## Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                              | Details of actual measure |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|------------------------------------------|---------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                          | No.                       | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| 04/05] const of embankment for 100m lead |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| 70-688m ady vide TMB pg-03               |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| ① Rs-173.56/m <sup>3</sup>               |                           |    |    |    |                  |
|                                          |                           |    |    |    | → ₹ 29624.60     |
| 05/7] For grading & material do--all--   |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| Comp-- job                               |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| 4.748m <sup>3</sup> ady vide TMB pg-04   |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| ② Rs-2240.21/m <sup>3</sup>              |                           |    |    |    |                  |
|                                          |                           |    |    |    | → ₹ 10636.51     |
| 06/08] For WMM do all                    |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| comp --- job ---                         |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| 45.43m <sup>3</sup> ady vide TMB pg-04   |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| ② Rs 3675.38/m <sup>3</sup>              |                           |    |    |    |                  |
|                                          |                           |    |    |    | → Rs 166972.51   |
| 07/09] for PCC do--all                   |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| comp --- job --                          |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| 296.226m <sup>3</sup> ady vide TMB pg-06 |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| 113.274m <sup>3</sup> ady vide TMB pg-13 |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| 409.5 ③ Rs-7182.22/m <sup>3</sup>        |                           |    |    |    |                  |
|                                          |                           |    |    |    | → ₹ 2941119.0    |

Continuation

## Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                             | Details of actual measure |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------------------|---------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                         | No.                       | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| 08/13] m m l o s y sign Board           |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| do - all - - - comp job                 |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| 02 Qty vide TMB Ag - 06                 |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| ③ R 13860 43 each                       |                           |    |    |    |                  |
|                                         |                           |    |    |    | ₹ 27720.86       |
|                                         |                           |    |    |    | ₹ 32,321.80      |
| Add 1% LC (+)                           |                           |    |    |    | ₹ 32322          |
| Add SF (+)                              |                           |    |    |    | ₹ 37759.00       |
|                                         |                           |    |    |    | ₹ 330261.00      |
| Add GST 18%                             |                           |    |    |    | ₹ 594402.00      |
|                                         |                           |    |    |    | ₹ 3896668.00     |
| 1% below less (-)                       |                           |    |    |    | ₹ 38967          |
|                                         |                           |    |    |    | 3896701          |
|                                         |                           |    |    |    | BP - ₹ 3857701   |
| Previous amount                         |                           |    |    |    | ₹ 461198         |
|                                         |                           |    |    |    | ₹ 33,980,889     |
| Pay amount                              |                           |    |    |    | ₹ 3396503        |
|                                         |                           |    |    |    | ₹ 5,09,612.00    |
| <i>[Signature]</i><br>26-11-2015<br>T.S |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| <i>[Signature]</i><br>26-11-2015<br>A.E |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| <i>[Signature]</i><br>26/11/2015<br>208 |                           |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation